

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPIL No. 127 of 2021

In Re. Roads of Chhattisgarh **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

23/11/2021	As agreed upon, list on 13th December, 2021. <table><tr><td> Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice </td><td> Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge </td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice	Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice	Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge		