

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPPIL No. 127 of 2021

In Re. Roads Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Others

WPPIL/26/2022,WPPIL/83/2023

10/04/2024	Mr. Siddharth Dubey and Mr. Yogeshwar Sharma, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Y. S. Thakur, Addl. AG, Mr. Ramakant Mishra, DSG, Mr. Prateek Sharma, Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Mr. Dhiraj Wankhede, Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Mr. P. K. Bhaduri, Mr. Y. C. Sharma, Mr. A. S. Kachhawaha, Ms. Ruchi Nagar, Mr. Apoorva Tripathi, Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, Ms. Anmol Sharma and Mr. Krishna Tandon, counsel for the respective respondents. As prayed by Mr. Y. S. Thakur, learned Addl. Advocate General appearing for the State, list all the matters after 2 weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Ramesh Sinha) Chief Justice
Nirala	